
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC
BLACK

RUBBER
CASE 
PACK

3 mm (1/8”) THICK 25-3081 50

DOOR GUARD SHIM
› 	 BLACK RUBBER
› 	 FOR USE WITH 25-3080 DOOR GUARD

1/8”
(3 mm)

1”
(25 mm)

2-9/16”
(65.3 mm)

DOOR SECURITY
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SPECIFICATIONS
P R O D U C T RESIDENTIAL

HARDWARE

POLY BAGGED WITH UPC

3
POLISHED 

BRASS
DULL

CHROME
CASE 
PACK

DOOR GUARD 25-3080B 25-3080DC 10

DOOR GUARD
› 	 ZINC DIECAST CONSTRUCTION
› 	 ALLOWS PARTIAL DOOR OPENING WHILE DETERING FORCED ACCESS
› 	 COMPLETE WITH SCREWS

7/8”
(22 mm)

1-15/16” C-C
(49.3 mm)

4-1/8”
(105 mm)

31/32”
(24.5 mm)

3/8” (10 mm)

1” C-C
(25 mm)

1-31/32” C-C
(50 mm)

1-7/32”
(31 mm)

1-5/64”
(27 mm)

19/32”
(15 mm)

1/32” (1 mm)

POLY BAGGED WITH UPC
3

POLISHED BRASS
DULL

CHROME
CASE 
PACK

DOOR FRAME PROTECTOR 25-B3082B 25-B3082DC 50

DOOR FRAME PROTECTOR
› 	 PROTECTS DOOR FRAME FROM OPEN ARM OF DOOR GUARD
› 	 ALUMINUM

1-5/64”
(27 mm)

1-7/32”
(31 mm)


